Sirgo-Collier, N1
WDQSU #32-89
Lea County, N.M.

435

918
1404
1902
2150
2388
2647
2895
3392
3870

STATE OF TEXAS [}

COUNTY OF MIDLAND {

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me thls
on behaif“of

_November , 1387 , by

Peterson Drilling Company

N W N

3/4
1/4
3/4

3/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

By:

Ray Peterson

My Commission expires:

| szé/

Notary Public for Midland County,

8/2/88 Texas






