Sirgo-Collier, In WDQSU #32-89 Lea County, N.M.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

435		3/4
918		1/4
1404		3/4
1902	1	
2150	2	3/4
2388	. 3	1/4
2647	3	
2895	2	1/4
3392	1	1/4
3870	1	

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS (

COUNTY OF MIDLAND X

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this November, 1987, by Ray Peterson on b

on behal'f''of

Peterson Drilling Company

Notary Public for Midland County,

My Commission expires: 8/2/88

Texas

RECEIVED
NOV 2.0 1987
NOV 2.0 1987
HOBBS OFFICE